
Albert Lea Area School Board
2026 Standing Committee Meeting Schedule

Brookside Education Center

Finance Committee Room 125

Tuesday, February 17, 2026 | 4:15 pm 
Monday, June 15, 2026 | 4:00 pm 
Monday, September 28, 2026 | 4:15 pm 
Monday, December 7, 2026 | 5:15 pm 

Facilities Committee - Room 125

Monday, May 4, 2026 | 4:15 pm 
  Monday, October 5, 2026 | 4:15 pm 

Policy Committee - Room 125

Monday, March 16, 2026 | 4:15 pm 
Monday, June 1, 2026 | 4:15 pm 
Tuesday, September 8, 2026 | 4:15 pm 
Monday, November 16, 2026 | 4:15 pm 

District Curriculum Committee - Fieldhouse
Tuesday, February 10, 2026 | 5:15 pm 
Tuesday, April 14, 2026 | 5:15 pm 
Tuesday, October 13, 2026 | 5:15 pm 
Tuesday, December 8, 2026 | 5:15 pm 


